ITEM | PARTH |QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 2750-70 1 Bottom Mount Weldment
] ‘,f 2 2750-2 4 5/16 Bolt Retainer Spacer
3 HDW2062 4 5/16 x 1-1/4 Carriage Bolt
UTILITY OGIVISION 4 HDW9002 4 5/16 Flat Washer
5 HDW7058 4 5/16 Nylock Nut

POLARIS

94-98 Sportsman/Xplorer 400L 4x4
95-98 425 4x4 & 95-96 425 6x6 Mag.
94-98 Big Boss 400L 6x6
98-99 Big Boss 500 6x6
BLADE HARDWARE
MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

PART# 4501-0615

Install the bolt retainer (2) and the carriage bolt (3) through the slots in the floorboard mounting arms per diagram #2

(all four places).

Install the bottom mount (1) with the push tube mounting tabs toward the front, onto the carriage bolts using the

washers (4) and the nylock nuts (5). Align and tighten.

Diagram #2

FOR QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS PLEASE CALL: 320-964-1616 (7:00 to 4:30 CST Monday through Thursday).

INST2750PF



